

¢

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5686/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2013 in CRLMA No.6539/2013, of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KALPESH @ KALAP DHIRUBHAI TALAVIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned)  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 10th February, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is placed on the file)